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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS 009192797
GENERAL MOTORS 009199592
GENERAL MOTORS 090444079
GENERAL MOTORS 09192797
GENERAL MOTORS 09199592
GENERAL MOTORS 093182038
GENERAL MOTORS 90444079
GENERAL MOTORS 9192797
GENERAL MOTORS 9199592
GENERAL MOTORS 93182038
OPEL 01334046
OPEL 01334066
OPEL 01334077
OPEL 06334035
OPEL 1334046
OPEL 1334066
OPEL 1334077
OPEL 6334035
VAUXHALL 09192797
VAUXHALL 09199592
VAUXHALL 90444079
VAUXHALL 90543880
VAUXHALL 9192797
VAUXHALL 9199592
VAUXHALL 93182037
VAUXHALL 93182038
VAUXHALL R1160030
OEM Cross Reference
OSSCA 03290

OSSCA 03290

BOSCH 1987949708
BOSCH 1987949708
BOSCH 1987949728
BOSCH 1987949728
KWP 10541A

NK 10836008
AUTEX 120738

JP GROUP 1214101100
AKRON-MALO 130152
AKRON-MALO 130152
AKRON-MALO 130272
AKRON-MALO 130272
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

HELLA

SASIC

SASIC
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

BSG

BORG & BECK
BGA

BGA
LYNXAUTO
THERMOTEC
DAYCO
DYNAMATRIX
COMLINE
COMLINE
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
FENOX

FENOX

Saleri SIL

HEPU

IPD

GK

GK

KEY PARTS
SNR

GRAF
PROCODIS FRANCE
KWP

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
QUINTON HAZELL
DOLZz

DOLZz

Saleri SIL
BUGATTI

GGT

MGA

BUGATTI
PROCODIS FRANCE
PARTS-MALL
HEPU
JAPANPARTS
PROTECHNIC
PROTECHNIC
PATRON

QH Talbros
SpeedMate
KAMOKA
VAICO

VAICO

8MP376800074
9001269
9001289
A310007
A310007P
AQ1496
AQ1502
BSG65500003
BWP1574
CP2892
CP3352
CW0116
D1X024TT
DP022
DWPO136
EWP006
EWP090
FWP1574
FWP70043
HB3204
HB3317
K1PA1216
K62073
K62073
K980738A
K980738B
KCP1574
KDP453171
KP5411
KPE600SA
KW5411
LDWP0005
LDWP0005
LKP131
MCP3516
0136
0136
PA1216
PA10019
PA10065
PA541
PA7204
PE6003
PH1001
PK03240
PQ0400
PRWO0510
PRWO0516
PWP1123
QCP3516
SMWPG014
T0231
V4050008
V4050041
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